
Seniorer
50m RIFLE STÄLLNINGAR

Nationella SM 50m
FINAL RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
18 17 16 4

189ESKILSTUNAOLSSON Karl3611 48 50 45 46

Finals shots: 141.0

330.0

8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0

8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

190ÄNGELHOLMNYMAN Johanna3492 48 49 47 46

Finals shots: 138.0

328.0

10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

187UPPHÄRADJOHANSSON Patrik3443 49 49 44 45

Finals shots: 140.0

327.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0

10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 10.0

188ULTUNATÖRNVALL Caroline3654 47 48 45 48

Finals shots: 139.0

327.0

9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0

190TVÅÅKEROTTERDAHL Björn3375 48 48 47 47

Finals shots: 137.0

327.0

10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

186BROMMA-SOLNAOTTOSSON Margaretha3126 47 49 43 47

Finals shots: 140.0

326.0

9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0

188DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Fredrik3157 50 46 42 50

Finals shots: 138.0

326.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0

10.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0

184TVÅÅKERNORMANN Fredrik3398 46 49 45 44

Finals shots: 141.0

325.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0

8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

184NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Cecilia3309 46 50 44 44

Finals shots: 140.0

324.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

188BETEDJOHANSSON Anders35510 48 49 41 50

Finals shots: 135.0

323.0

10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

9.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

184EDABRASK Elin31711 49 47 45 43

Finals shots: 138.0

322.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0

186UNUNGEBERGMAN Linda34112 48 48 42 48

Finals shots: 136.0

322.0

9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0
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187EDSBJÖRKENILSSON Johanna37613 50 49 42 46

Finals shots: 135.0

322.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

9.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0

191HAGFORSLARSSON Emelie37514 49 49 48 45

Finals shots: 131.0

322.0

10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0

187LUDVIKABENGTSSON Stefan39115 50 48 45 44

Finals shots: 134.0

321.0

8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0

187SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Per38116 49 49 42 47

Finals shots: 134.0

321.0

10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0

8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0

189FURULUNDWEBEKLINT Viktor32217 49 49 44 47

Finals shots: 132.0

321.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0

10.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

188ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Berit35018 49 50 43 46

Finals shots: 132.0

320.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

185UNUNGEBORG Sara34319 47 48 44 46

Finals shots: 134.0

319.0

10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0

8.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 8.0

187ÅLEMFINGAL Kasper34720 49 48 43 47

Finals shots: 132.0

319.0

9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0

9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0

190FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Mattias32021 49 49 45 47

Finals shots: 128.0

318.0

9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0

8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

184ARVIKAFRANZÉN Andrea30322 49 47 45 43

Finals shots: 127.0

311.0

9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

10.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0

184TROLLHÄTTANCARLSSON Robert36723 50 49 42 43

Finals shots: 122.0

306.0

10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0

7.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 7.0

183EDAHÅKANSSON Henry31824 47 46 44 46

183FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Johan31925 48 49 40 46

183BORÅSBERGLUND Sara30926 49 48 40 46

183UNUNGELUNDQVIST Stefan37127 50 47 40 46

183DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Anna31628 49 47 42 45

183BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Markus37729 48 49 41 45

183KROKEKPETTERSSON Cecilia38330 49 50 45 39

182HELSINGBORGMÅNSSON Ingemar32731 50 50 40 42

181ARVIKAWALLBERG Erik30432 47 46 42 46

181BROMMA-SOLNAHAGENSTAM Kenneth31133 47 47 41 46

181ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Jan-Ola35134 47 49 39 46

181SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Lars36835 48 47 42 44

181GÄLLIVAREJONSSON Anders53036 47 48 44 42
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180BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ludwig30837 47 48 39 46

180S3ANDERSSON Roger35338 48 49 37 46

180ROASJÖANDERSSON Ida33539 45 47 43 45

180GAMLEBYANDERSSON Mikael39040 48 47 40 45

180ARBOGAWETTER Sofie30241 49 46 41 44

180SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEBENGTSSON Henrik33642 49 49 38 44

180BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ragnar30643 50 46 41 43

180BORÅSBERGLUND Lisa31044 48 49 41 42

180BJÖRKSTAPETTERSSON Tim30545 49 47 43 41

179VEDDIGEJOHANSSON Emelie35446 46 46 42 45

179SÖDRA MARK & SKENEERLANDSSON Christian38247 46 47 41 45

179CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Johanna31448 48 46 41 44

179NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Madeleine36649 50 49 36 44

179LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Erik36950 48 49 40 42

178HEBYHENRIKSSON Niklas38051 46 48 36 48

178GÖTEBORGAXELSSON Tom38852 47 47 41 43

178INGELSTADLYDÉN Mattias37353 47 49 42 40

177ÄLMHULTPETERSSON Anders35754 46 50 35 46

177FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Andreas36055 48 45 40 44

177BJÖRKSTASVEDBERG Agnes30756 47 48 39 43

177EDAMAGNOR Samuel38957 48 49 37 43

177UPPHÄRADJONSSON Andreas34558 46 47 42 42

177NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Catharina33159 48 48 39 42

177ÅKER-LÄNNASMEDENBORN Martin35860 49 48 39 41

176NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

JANSSON Rickard33361 45 48 41 42

175UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Jan34262 48 48 35 44

175BÄLINGE-JUMKILPETTERSSON Caroline38563 45 46 42 42

174ARBOGASTRÄNG Magnus30164 46 47 37 44

174HARESTADSILLBERG Marcus32565 47 47 36 44

174TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Filip33866 48 47 35 44

174VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Filip35667 44 45 42 43

174FINSPONGBERKELUND Mikael39268 46 47 39 42

174AXVALLERIKSSON Martin36269 48 49 35 42

174MOTALABERG Roland32870 49 48 37 40

173ÄNGELHOLMWRENNSTAD Christian34871 47 49 35 42

173SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Emma39372 44 47 41 41

173SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKNUTSSON Maria37073 46 48 39 40

173GAMMALSTORPYNGVESSON Johan32374 47 48 38 40

172FINSPONGSVENSSON Michael32175 48 50 30 44

171LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Albin36376 44 49 34 44

171CHRISTIANSTADSVENSSON Lotta31377 47 46 34 44

171ROASJÖJÖNSSON/PETTERSSON
Johan

33478 49 47 35 40

170FINSPONGSVENSSON Martin38679 44 47 35 44

170GAMMALSTORPNILSSON Evelina32480 46 45 38 41

169HARESTADGROSSHÖG Sofia32681 42 47 37 43
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169ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Johannes34682 48 48 36 37

167TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Maria34083 49 47 32 39

166NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

SÖDERLUND Jan33284 47 49 25 45

165SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Arvid37885 46 44 37 38

164FINSPONGMOBERG Niklas37986 45 46 32 41

163CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Oscar35287 47 45 32 39

163FLUNDREANDERSSON Sofia37288 47 45 32 39

162BÄLINGE-JUMKILDAHLÉN Erik38489 46 43 27 46

160ROASJÖJOHANSSON Kasper35990 47 47 29 37

158SÖDRA MARK & SKENENYRELL Matilda36491 43 44 42 29

153MOTALAJOHANSSON Maria32992 45 46 22 40

152UPPHÄRADMATTSSON Lars38793 44 45 28 35

139MOTALAANDERSSON Robin37494 46 48 5 40

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 94; Total number of shooters: 123

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 29175211
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Grund Seniorer
50m RIFLE STÄLLNINGAR

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

191HAGFORSLARSSON Emelie375111 49 49 48 45

190TVÅÅKEROTTERDAHL Björn337272 48 48 47 47

190FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Mattias320173 49 49 45 47

190ÄNGELHOLMNYMAN Johanna349154 48 49 47 46

189FURULUNDWEBEKLINT Viktor322125 49 49 44 47

189ESKILSTUNAOLSSON Karl361356 48 50 45 46

188DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Fredrik315207 50 46 42 50

188BETEDJOHANSSON Anders355138 48 49 41 50

188ULTUNATÖRNVALL Caroline36599 47 48 45 48

188ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Berit3503610 49 50 43 46

187ÅLEMFINGAL Kasper3472011 49 48 43 47

187SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Per3812812 49 49 42 47

187EDSBJÖRKENILSSON Johanna3761213 50 49 42 46

187UPPHÄRADJOHANSSON Patrik3443614 49 49 44 45

187LUDVIKABENGTSSON Stefan3912915 50 48 45 44

186UNUNGEBERGMAN Linda3413416 48 48 42 48

186BROMMA-SOLNAOTTOSSON Margaretha3123317 47 49 43 47

185UNUNGEBORG Sara3432818 47 48 44 46

184TVÅÅKERNORMANN Fredrik3393519 46 49 45 44

184NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Cecilia3302320 46 50 44 44

184ARVIKAFRANZÉN Andrea303921 49 47 45 43

184EDABRASK Elin3172922 49 47 45 43

184TROLLHÄTTANCARLSSON Robert3672123 50 49 42 43

183EDAHÅKANSSON Henry318424 47 46 44 46

183FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Johan3191625 48 49 40 46

183BORÅSBERGLUND Sara3091826 49 48 40 46

183UNUNGELUNDQVIST Stefan3713827 50 47 40 46

183DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Anna3162828 49 47 42 45

183BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Markus3771529 48 49 41 45

183KROKEKPETTERSSON Cecilia3833130 49 50 45 39

182HELSINGBORGMÅNSSON Ingemar3271131 50 50 40 42

181ARVIKAWALLBERG Erik3042432 47 46 42 46

181BROMMA-SOLNAHAGENSTAM Kenneth3112733 47 47 41 46

181ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Jan-Ola3511134 47 49 39 46

181SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Lars3682435 48 47 42 44

181GÄLLIVAREJONSSON Anders5301536 47 48 44 42

180BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ludwig308337 47 48 39 46

180S3ANDERSSON Roger353738 48 49 37 46
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Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

180ROASJÖANDERSSON Ida335839 45 47 43 45

180GAMLEBYANDERSSON Mikael3902240 48 47 40 45

180ARBOGAWETTER Sofie3023541 49 46 41 44

180SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEBENGTSSON Henrik3361242 49 49 38 44

180BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ragnar3061943 50 46 41 43

180BORÅSBERGLUND Lisa3103444 48 49 41 42

180BJÖRKSTAPETTERSSON Tim3051945 49 47 43 41

179VEDDIGEJOHANSSON Emelie354846 46 46 42 45

179SÖDRA MARK & SKENEERLANDSSON Christian3822947 46 47 41 45

179CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Johanna3141848 48 46 41 44

179NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Madeleine3661349 50 49 36 44

179LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Erik3693150 48 49 40 42

178HEBYHENRIKSSON Niklas3802751 46 48 36 48

178GÖTEBORGAXELSSON Tom3881752 47 47 41 43

178INGELSTADLYDÉN Mattias373653 47 49 42 40

177ÄLMHULTPETERSSON Anders3572354 46 50 35 46

177FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Andreas3603255 48 45 40 44

177BJÖRKSTASVEDBERG Agnes307356 47 48 39 43

177EDAMAGNOR Samuel3892057 48 49 37 43

177UPPHÄRADJONSSON Andreas3453058 46 47 42 42

177NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Catharina3313159 48 48 39 42

177ÅKER-LÄNNASMEDENBORN Martin3582860 49 48 39 41

176NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

JANSSON Rickard3332361 45 48 41 42

175UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Jan3421662 48 48 35 44

175BÄLINGE-JUMKILPETTERSSON Caroline385463 45 46 42 42

174ARBOGASTRÄNG Magnus3011464 46 47 37 44

174HARESTADSILLBERG Marcus325665 47 47 36 44

174TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Filip338866 48 47 35 44

174VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Filip3562267 44 45 42 43

174FINSPONGBERKELUND Mikael3923268 46 47 39 42

174AXVALLERIKSSON Martin362369 48 49 35 42

174MOTALABERG Roland3283270 49 48 37 40

173ÄNGELHOLMWRENNSTAD Christian348971 47 49 35 42

173SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Emma3933372 44 47 41 41

173SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKNUTSSON Maria3703273 46 48 39 40

173GAMMALSTORPYNGVESSON Johan3233074 47 48 38 40

172FINSPONGSVENSSON Michael3211775 48 50 30 44

171LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Albin363676 44 49 34 44

171CHRISTIANSTADSVENSSON Lotta3133377 47 46 34 44

171ROASJÖJÖNSSON/PETTERSSON
Johan

3343378 49 47 35 40

170FINSPONGSVENSSON Martin386579 44 47 35 44

170GAMMALSTORPNILSSON Evelina3242380 46 45 38 41

169HARESTADGROSSHÖG Sofia3262181 42 47 37 43

169ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Johannes3461082 48 48 36 37

167TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Maria3403083 49 47 32 39
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Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

166NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

SÖDERLUND Jan3321084 47 49 25 45

165SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Arvid3781985 46 44 37 38

164FINSPONGMOBERG Niklas3792486 45 46 32 41

163CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Oscar352487 47 45 32 39

163FLUNDREANDERSSON Sofia372588 47 45 32 39

162BÄLINGE-JUMKILDAHLÉN Erik3843489 46 43 27 46

160ROASJÖJOHANSSON Kasper3593190 47 47 29 37

158SÖDRA MARK & SKENENYRELL Matilda364891 43 44 42 29

153MOTALAJOHANSSON Maria3291992 45 46 22 40

152UPPHÄRADMATTSSON Lars3871393 44 45 28 35

139MOTALAANDERSSON Robin3741094 46 48 5 40

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 94; Total number of shooters: 123

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 2A28C9E6
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Veteraner
50m RIFLE STÄLLNINGAR

Nationella SM 50m
FINAL RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

181HELSINGBORGVADEBO Johny5031 48 49 40 44

Finals shots: 134.0

315.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

9.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

186RAMSELEFORSKARLSSON Dan-Ivan5272 49 50 41 46

Finals shots: 128.0

314.0

10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0

7.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 7.0

182ALEJOHANSSON Donald5213 49 50 37 46

Finals shots: 131.0

313.0

10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

10.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 6.0

184GÖTLUNDAANDERSSON Berndt5104 48 49 41 46

Finals shots: 128.0

312.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

9.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0

178I16/LV6NORMANN Michael5175 49 48 37 44

Finals shots: 132.0

310.0

10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 5.0

180FIGEHOLMERIKSSON Dan5096 50 48 36 46

Finals shots: 126.0

306.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

8.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 8.0

174HÖÖRHÖGBERG Bo5257 46 47 37 44

Finals shots: 131.0

305.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0

174TIBROBOSTRÖM Björn5238 45 49 36 44

Finals shots: 128.0

302.0

8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

174VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Kjell5119 47 47 37 43

Finals shots: 128.0

302.0

8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0

8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 10.0

176FINSPONGDAHLÉN Bo50110 48 46 35 47

Finals shots: 126.0

302.0

10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

6.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 9.0

177VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torbjörn51211 48 48 36 45

Finals shots: 125.0

302.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 6.0

9.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 5.0

180BJÖRKSTAPERSSON Håkan51812 49 46 38 47

Finals shots: 122.0

302.0

9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

3.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0

178GÖTEBORGEVALDSSON Lars52913 46 49 36 47

Finals shots: 117.0

295.0

9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

5.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 6.0
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

176SKYLLBERGKARLSSON Hans50614 49 47 34 46

Finals shots: 116.0

292.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

2.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0

175MOTALAINGESSON Lars50515 46 46 40 43

Finals shots: 114.0

289.0

10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 9.0

5.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 7.0

173SKYLLBERGFRIDH Kjell50716 49 49 36 39

171DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

HOLMGREN Göran51617 43 44 44 40

170BOTKYRKANILSSON Krister52018 47 48 33 42

170FURULUNDYNGVARD Hans50219 46 45 35 44

168ÅTVIDSBERKELUND Peter51920 45 47 31 45

168BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Torvald52821 46 46 31 45

165ALA-GAMMELGARNKARLSSON Alf52622 48 42 35 40

164SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEHALL Ingemar50823 49 37 36 42

164MOTALALORIN Jan50424 46 45 33 40

162ROSERSBERGARBRINK Åke51525 47 50 27 38

161KARLSTAD-ULVSBYKNOBLAUCH Bo51426 48 42 26 45

157ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Göran52427 46 47 29 35

157ULTUNALUNDQUIST Ann-Sofie51328 49 45 26 37

DNSSÖDERTELGEBERKELUND Göran522

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 29; Total number of shooters: 29

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend BF49280B

DNS Did Not Start
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Grund Veteraner
50m RIFLE STÄLLNINGAR

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

186RAMSELEFORSKARLSSON Dan-Ivan527181 49 50 41 46

184GÖTLUNDAANDERSSON Berndt510142 48 49 41 46

182ALEJOHANSSON Donald521213 49 50 37 46

181HELSINGBORGVADEBO Johny50354 48 49 40 44

180BJÖRKSTAPERSSON Håkan518375 49 46 38 47

180FIGEHOLMERIKSSON Dan50956 50 48 36 46

178GÖTEBORGEVALDSSON Lars529277 46 49 36 47

178I16/LV6NORMANN Michael517228 49 48 37 44

177VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torbjörn512299 48 48 36 45

176FINSPONGDAHLÉN Bo501410 48 46 35 47

176SKYLLBERGKARLSSON Hans5061011 49 47 34 46

175MOTALAINGESSON Lars505612 46 46 40 43

174HÖÖRHÖGBERG Bo5251213 46 47 37 44

174TIBROBOSTRÖM Björn523714 45 49 36 44

174VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Kjell5111715 47 47 37 43

173SKYLLBERGFRIDH Kjell5072416 49 49 36 39

171DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

HOLMGREN Göran5162017 43 44 44 40

170FURULUNDYNGVARD Hans5021418 46 45 35 44

170BOTKYRKANILSSON Krister5201319 47 48 33 42

168ÅTVIDSBERKELUND Peter519920 45 47 31 45

168BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Torvald5282121 46 46 31 45

165ALA-GAMMELGARNKARLSSON Alf5261522 48 42 35 40

164SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEHALL Ingemar508723 49 37 36 42

164MOTALALORIN Jan5041824 46 45 33 40

162ROSERSBERGARBRINK Åke515725 47 50 27 38

161KARLSTAD-ULVSBYKNOBLAUCH Bo5143726 48 42 26 45

157ULTUNALUNDQUIST Ann-Sofie5133027 49 45 26 37

157ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Göran5241128 46 47 29 35

DNSSÖDERTELGEBERKELUND Göran522

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 29; Total number of shooters: 29

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 354135D8

DNS Did Not Start
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FÖRENINGSLAG
50m RIFLE STÄLLNINGAR

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

3731 Falsterbo-Vellinge 93 85 98 97

190JOGMARK Mattias320 Sen 49 49 45 47

183CHRISTENSSON Johan319 Sen 48 49 40 46

3712 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 95 84 93 99

188LÖFVANDER Fredrik315 Sen 50 46 42 50

183LÖFVANDER Anna316 Sen 49 47 42 45

3713 Ununge1 95 96 86 94

186BERGMAN Linda341 Sen 48 48 42 48

185BORG Sara343 Sen 47 48 44 46

3694 Öved-Östraby 96 99 82 92

188OLSSON Berit350 Sen 49 50 43 46

181OLSSON Jan-Ola351 Sen 47 49 39 46

3685 Skillingmark 97 96 84 91

187MAGNUSSON Per381 Sen 49 49 42 47

181MAGNUSSON Lars368 Sen 48 47 42 44

3676 Bromma-Solna 94 96 84 93

186OTTOSSON Margaretha312 Sen 47 49 43 47

181HAGENSTAM Kenneth311 Sen 47 47 41 46

3677 Eda 96 93 89 89

184BRASK Elin317 Sen 49 47 45 43

183HÅKANSSON Henry318 Sen 47 46 44 46

3658 Arvika 96 93 87 89

184FRANZÉN Andrea303 Sen 49 47 45 43

181WALLBERG Erik304 Sen 47 46 42 46

3649 Tvååker1 96 95 82 91

190OTTERDAHL Björn337 Sen 48 48 47 47

174ERIKSSON Filip338 Sen 48 47 35 44

36410 Upphärad 95 96 86 87

187JOHANSSON Patrik344 Sen 49 49 44 45

177JONSSON Andreas345 Sen 46 47 42 42
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

36311 Ängelholm 95 98 82 88

190NYMAN Johanna349 Sen 48 49 47 46

173WRENNSTAD Christian348 Sen 47 49 35 42

36312 Borås 88 81 97 97

183BERGLUND Sara309 Sen 49 48 40 46

180BERGLUND Lisa310 Sen 48 49 41 42

36313 Helsingborg 98 99 80 86

181VADEBO Johny503 Vet 48 49 40 44

182MÅNSSON Ingemar327 Sen 50 50 40 42

36114 Norrskedika-Forsmark1 94 98 83 86

184RUNARSSON Cecilia330 Sen 46 50 44 44

177RUNARSSON Catharina331 Sen 48 48 39 42

36015 Björksta1 84 84 93 99

180WÄSSMAN Ragnar306 Sen 50 46 41 43

180PETTERSSON Tim305 Sen 49 47 43 41

35916 Furulund 95 94 79 91

170YNGVARD Hans502 Vet 46 45 35 44

189WEBEKLINT Viktor322 Sen 49 49 44 47

35717 Björksta2 94 96 78 89

180WÄSSMAN Ludwig308 Sen 47 48 39 46

177SVEDBERG Agnes307 Sen 47 48 39 43

35618 Ålem 97 96 79 84

187FINGAL Kasper347 Sen 49 48 43 47

169MAGNUSSON Johannes346 Sen 48 48 36 37

35419 Arboga 95 93 78 88

180WETTER Sofie302 Sen 49 46 41 44

174STRÄNG Magnus301 Sen 46 47 37 44

35220 Finspong 96 92 70 94

176DAHLÉN Bo501 Vet 48 46 35 47

172SVENSSON Michael321 Sen 48 50 30 44

35121 Tvååker2 95 96 77 83

184NORMANN Fredrik339 Sen 46 49 45 44

167ERIKSSON Maria340 Sen 49 47 32 39

35122 Roasjö 94 94 78 85

180ANDERSSON Ida335 Sen 45 47 43 45

171JÖNSSON/PETTERSSON Johan334 Sen 49 47 35 40
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

35023 Christianstad 88 75 92 95

179KLEMMEDSSON Johanna314 Sen 48 46 41 44

171SVENSSON Lotta313 Sen 47 46 34 44

34425 Svedala-Börringe 98 86 74 86

164HALL Ingemar508 Vet 49 37 36 42

180BENGTSSON Henrik336 Sen 49 49 38 44

34326 Harestad 87 73 94 89

174SILLBERG Marcus325 Sen 47 47 36 44

169GROSSHÖG Sofia326 Sen 42 47 37 43

34327 Gammalstorp 93 93 76 81

173YNGVESSON Johan323 Sen 47 48 38 40

170NILSSON Evelina324 Sen 46 45 38 41

34228 Norrskedika-Forsmark2 92 97 66 87

176JANSSON Rickard333 Sen 45 48 41 42

166SÖDERLUND Jan332 Sen 47 49 25 45

32730 Motala 94 94 59 80

174BERG Roland328 Sen 49 48 37 40

153JOHANSSON Maria329 Sen 45 46 22 40

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 56; Total number of shooters: 117; Total number of teams: 30

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend A7D91567
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Seniorer
50m  Ställningar  Distriktslag

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

9351 Skåne 246 243 212 234

190JOGMARK Mattias320 49 49 45 47

189WEBEKLINT Viktor322 49 49 44 47

188LÖFVANDER Fredrik315 50 46 42 50

188OLSSON Berit350 49 50 43 46

180BENGTSSON Henrik336 49 49 38 44

9342 Värmland 243 242 215 234

191LARSSON Emelie375 49 49 48 45

188JOHANSSON Anders355 48 49 41 50

187MAGNUSSON Per381 49 49 42 47

187NILSSON Johanna376 50 49 42 46

181WALLBERG Erik304 47 46 42 46

9213 Stockholm 239 239 210 233

186BERGMAN Linda341 48 48 42 48

186OTTOSSON Margaretha312 47 49 43 47

185BORG Sara343 47 48 44 46

183LUNDQVIST Stefan371 50 47 40 46

181HAGENSTAM Kenneth311 47 47 41 46

8974 Uppland 233 244 196 224

188TÖRNVALL Caroline365 47 48 45 48

184RUNARSSON Cecilia330 46 50 44 44

183ANDERSSON Markus377 48 49 41 45

176JANSSON Rickard333 45 48 41 42

166SÖDERLUND Jan332 47 49 25 45

8965 Västergötland 236 240 200 220

183BERGLUND Sara309 49 48 40 46

180ANDERSSON Ida335 45 47 43 45

180BERGLUND Lisa310 48 49 41 42

179ERLANDSSON Christian382 46 47 41 45

174ERIKSSON Martin362 48 49 35 42
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

8896 Västmanland 235 234 201 219

180WETTER Sofie302 49 46 41 44

180PETTERSSON Tim305 49 47 43 41

178HENRIKSSON Niklas380 46 48 36 48

177SVEDBERG Agnes307 47 48 39 43

174ANDERSSON Filip356 44 45 42 43

8747 Västsvenska 231 235 196 212

187JOHANSSON Patrik344 49 49 44 45

178AXELSSON Tom388 47 47 41 43

177JONSSON Andreas345 46 47 42 42

169GROSSHÖG Sofia326 42 47 37 43

163ANDERSSON Sofia372 47 45 32 39

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 35; Total number of shooters: 35; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend DA8E6593
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Veteraner
50m Ställningar Distriktslag

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Position
Series

RemarksPlac.
Sub
Total1 2

526-8x

1 Skåne
137 140

121

128

44Kneeling

40Standing

97

181-4x

ProneVADEBO Johny503 48 49

40 44

44Kneeling

37Standing

93

174-3x

ProneHÖGBERG Bo525 46 47

37 44

87Kneeling

44Standing

40

171-1x

ProneHOLMGREN Göran516 43 44

44 40

91Kneeling

35Standing

44

170-1x

ProneYNGVARD Hans502 46 45

35 44

42Kneeling

36Standing

86

164-6x

ProneHALL Ingemar508 49 37

36 42

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 5; Total number of shooters: 5; Total number of teams: 1

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend B39D566E
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